TWO RIVERS PISTOL LEAGUE

League Results

2023 Bullseye Pistol
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Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .22 Cal Awards

Winner
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Ist Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place

Ist Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place

Ist Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place

HECKERT, STEVE
NICHOLS, DALE A
KRUSE, JASON

BACON, LES
HARROLD, CHUCK
BLEUER, BRIAN

DAVIS, EARL
STERN, KENT
OLSON, JOSH
GRIEME, BILL
JOHNSON, DUSTIN
FAINE, JIM
HOLDEN, BILL
HOWLAND, ROGER
STORBAKKEN, MARSHA
WOOD, MATT
GIMER, MIKE

HARTSOCK, MICK
BACON, DIANE
PETERSON, DAVID
PERRY, ADAM
KRUG, DALE
OWEN, JOHN
SANDHOLM, BRENT
MAURER, KEVIN
SHEDENHELM, RODNEY
WHITING, ANDREW
HOLDEN, VICKI
LAUGHLIN, JOHN
OLSON, TODD
WELLS, MIKE
NOWELL, BOB
HANSON, DAN
MILLER, KRYSTAL

CLAYBURG, TOM
NELSON, ROGER
SCHLEUGER, BRENT
HANSON, JOE
DOYEL, TODD
GUTEL, BRENT
LAUGHLIN, JACK
ZAUGG, GREGORY
WOODLEY, RICK
HILDRETH, RANDY
STORR, PAT
BURGETT, VICK
HARROLD, EMILY
MILLER, JASON
MILLER, GUY
MINER, MARY
KRUSE, AMY

Master
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Royal
Royal
Storm Lake Silver

Humboldt Red
Pocahontas Blue
Pocahontas Blue

FD Green
Humboldt Red
FD Green

Storm Lake Gold
Royal

Storm Lake Gold
Humboldt Red
FD Silver

FD Red
Pocahontas Blue
FD Black

Storm Lake Gold
Humboldt Pink
Storm Lake Silver
Storm Lake Silver
FD Green

FD Silver

FD Black
Pocahontas Green
Royal

FD Black
Humboldt Pink
FD Gold
Pocahontas Blue
Storm Lake Gold
FD Red

FD Gold
Humboldt Pink

Humboldt Red
Humboldt Green
FD Gold

FD Gold

Storm Lake Gold
Storm Lake Silver
FD Gold
Humboldt Green
Pocahontas Green
Humboldt Green
Pocahontas Green
Humboldt Pink
Pocahontas Blue
FD Green

FD Gold
Humboldt Pink
Storm Lake Silver

5,750
5,670
5,593

5,557
5,530
2,250

5,533
5,505
5,466
5,425
5,390
5,344
5,112
4,691
4,555
4378
2,140

5,345
5,284
5,255
5227
5,080
5,039
5,021
4,993
4,961
4917
4,869
4,691
4,500
4,499
4,421
4,109
4,064

5,308
5,173
5,153

465
5,120
5,116
4,935
4,868
4,827
4,800
4,734
4,683
4,634
4,585
4,507
4,490
4,418



Unclassified

Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .22 Cal Awards

18th Place
19th Place
20th Place
21th Place
22th Place
23th Place
24th Place
25th Place
26th Place
27th Place
28th Place
29th Place
30th Place
31th Place
32th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

TH Marksman

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

TH Unclassified

1st Place
2nd Place

STORR, PAT

BACON, DIANE

High Individual Slow Fire

High Individual Timed Fire
High Individual Rapid Fire

SIMPSON, TOM
WOLFGANG, HOWARD
HEUN, MITCH
HANNA, NIKKI
MARTIN, DOUGLAS
RHEAD, GREG
REHNSTROM, JOHN
ERPELDING, PETER
FOTH, LINDSAY
RUSSELL, MIKE
KERNS, KEVIN
WINNINGER, DANIEL
SHELLY, TOM
PIERCY, STEVE
SCHOON, TRAVIS

WALQUIST, ALLAN
HARRIS, TROY
MILLER, JAKE

ROSA, RUTH
GERNHART, CHUCK
SIMPSON, GERALD
JENSEN, JEFFEREY
STILWELL, JUDY
JONES, RHONDA
HANSON, LINDA

FLEMING, JOE
DAVIS, JON

Marksman Humboldt Green
Marksman FD Silver
Marksman FD Gold
Marksman Humboldt Pink
Marksman FD Black
Marksman Humboldt Green
Marksman Storm Lake Silver
Marksman Humboldt Green
Marksman Humboldt Pink
Marksman FD Red
Marksman Pocahontas Green
Marksman FD Gold
Marksman FD Silver
Marksman FD Silver
Marksman Pocahontas Green
Unclassified Storm Lake Gold
Unclassified FD Black
Unclassified FD Gold

TH Marksman FD Silver

TH Marksman FD Red

TH Marksman FD Silver

TH Marksman Royal

TH Marksman FD Red

TH Marksman FD Silver

TH Marksman

TH Expert
TH Expert

.22 Cal Iron Sight Award

Marksman

.22 Female Shooter Award

Sharpshooter

High Indvidual Awards

HECKERT, STEVE
HECKERT, STEVE
HECKERT, STEVE

Humboldt Pink

FD Red
FD Green

4,734

5,284

Royal
Royal
Royal

4,320
4244
4213
4212
4,121
3,982
3,725
3,593
2,976
2,917
2,734
2,720
2,489
2,470
1,972

4,718
4,553
3,814

5,019
5,005
4,998

497
3,775
3,393
3,305

5,176
5,070

1,831
1,958
1,961



Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .22 Cal Awards

Indvidual Weekly Awards .22 Cal

WEEKLY
1 HECKERT, STEVE Master Royal 582
2 NICHOLS, DALE A Expert Royal 569
3 DAVIS, EARL Expert FD Green 566
4 GRIEME, BILL Expert Storm Lake Gold 555
5 GIMER, MIKE Expert FD Black 557
6 HARROLD, EMILY Marksman Pocahontas Blue 526
7 HANSON, DAN Sharpshooter FD Gold 525
8 ZAUGG, GREGORY Marksman Humboldt Green 515
9 OLSON, TODD Sharpshooter Pocahontas Blue 518
10 WHITING, ANDREW Sharpshooter FD Black 509
1st Master
1 BLEUER, BRIAN Master Pocahontas Blue 576
2 HARROLD, CHUCK Master Pocahontas Blue 559
3 BACON, LES Master Humboldt Red 552
1st Expert
1 STERN, KENT Expert Humboldt Red 565
2 KRUSE, JASON Expert Storm Lake Silver 565
3 JOHNSON, DUSTIN Expert Royal 557
4 FAINE, JIM Expert Storm Lake Gold 535
5 OLSON, JOSH Expert FD Green 543
6 HOLDEN, BILL Expert Humboldt Red 520
7 STORBAKKEN, MARSHA Expert FD Red 487
8 HOWLAND, ROGER Expert FD Silver 475
9 WOOD, MATT Expert Pocahontas Blue 424
1st Sharpshooter
1 HARTSOCK, MICK Sharpshooter Storm Lake Gold 549
2 PERRY, ADAM Sharpshooter Storm Lake Silver 538
3 PETERSON, DAVID Sharpshooter Storm Lake Silver 551
4 LAUGHLIN, JOHN Sharpshooter FD Gold 539
5 BACON, DIANE Sharpshooter Humboldt Pink 540
6 SANDHOLM, BRENT Sharpshooter FD Black 513
7 MAURER, KEVIN Sharpshooter Pocahontas Green 522
8 KRUG, DALE Sharpshooter FD Green 513
9 OWEN, JOHN Sharpshooter FD Silver 509
10 WELLS, MIKE Sharpshooter Storm Lake Gold 455
1st Marksman
1 CLAYBURG, TOM Marksman Humboldt Red 525
2 NELSON, ROGER Marksman Humboldt Green 542
3 DOYEL, TODD Marksman Storm Lake Gold 519
4 SCHLEUGER, BRENT Marksman FD Gold 508
5 GUTEL, BRENT Marksman Storm Lake Silver 539
6 SCHOON, TRAVIS Marksman Pocahontas Green 509
7 HILDRETH, RANDY Marksman Humboldt Green 513
8 BURGETT, VICK Marksman Humboldt Pink 503
9 LAUGHLIN, JACK Marksman FD Gold 493
10 MILLER, GUY Marksman FD Gold 490
1st Unclassified
1 HARRIS, TROY Unclassified FD Black 444
2 WALQUIST, ALLAN Unclassified Storm Lake Gold 485
3 MILLER, JAKE Unclassified FD Gold 381
Ist TH Marksman
1 SIMPSON, GERALD TH Marksman FD Silver 503
2 GERNHART, CHUCK TH Marksman FD Red 513
3 JENSEN, JEFFEREY TH Marksman Royal 505
4 STILWELL, JUDY TH Marksman FD Red 482
5 ROSA, RUTH TH Marksman FD Silver 498
6 JONES, RHONDA TH Marksman FD Silver 349
7 HANSON, LINDA TH Marksman Humboldt Pink 348



Ist TH Expert
1
2

DAVIS, JON
FLEMING, JOE

Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .22 Cal Awards

TH Expert FD Green
TH Expert FD Red

531
532



FD Black

FD Gold

FD Green

FD Red

FD Silver
Humboldt Green
Humboldt Pink
Humboldt Red
Pocahontas Blue
Pocahontas Green
Royal

Storm Lake Gold
Storm Lake Silver
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Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .22 Cal Awards

Team Aggregate Awards

Royal

Humboldt Red
Storm Lake Gold
Storm Lake Silver
FD Green

FD Gold
Humboldt Pink
Humboldt Green
Pocahontas Blue
FD Black
Pocahontas Green
FD Silver

FD Red

High On Team Awards

SANDHOLM, BRENT
SCHLEUGER, BRENT
DAVIS, EARL
STORBAKKEN, MARSHA
OWEN, JOHN
NELSON, ROGER
BACON, DIANE
BACON, LES
HARROLD, CHUCK
MAURER, KEVIN
HECKERT, STEVE
GRIEME, BILL
KRUSE, JASON

21,771
21,482
21,336
21212
20,664
20,434
19,530
19,441
19,396
19,121
17,689
16,794
11,893

5,021
5,153
5,533
4,555
5,039
5,173
5,284
5,557
5,530
4,993
5,750
5,425
5,593



Winner

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

BACON, DIANE

Week :1
First Place
Second Place

Week :2
First Place
Second Place

Week :3
First Place
Second Place

Week :4
First Place
Second Place

Week :5
First Place
Second Place

Week :6
First Place
Second Place

Week :7
First Place
Second Place

Week :8
First Place
Second Place

Center Fire Aggregate Awards

HARROLD, CHUCK
STERN, KENT
KRUSE, JASON
BACON, LES
BACON, DIANE
PETERSON, DAVID
LAUGHLIN, JACK

Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman

Center Fire Iron Sight Award

CF Female Shooter Award

Sharpshooter

Center Fire Weekly Awards

HARROLD, CHUCK
BACON, LES

STERN, KENT
KRUSE, JASON

FLEMING, JOE
OLSON, TODD

BACON, DIANE
PETERSON, DAVID

SCHLEUGER, BRENT
JOHNSON, DUSTIN

SANDHOLM, BRENT
SIMPSON, GERALD

LAUGHLIN, JACK
MILLER, JAKE

MARTIN, DOUGLAS
MILLER, GUY

Master
Master

Expert
Expert

TH Expert
Sharpshooter

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman
Expert

Sharpshooter
TH Marksman

Marksman
Unclassified

Marksman
Marksman

Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - CF Awards

Pocahontas Blue
Humboldt Red
Storm Lake Silver
Humboldt Red
Humboldt Pink
Storm Lake Silver
FD Gold

2,537

Pocahontas Blue
Humboldt Red

Humboldt Red
Storm Lake Silver

FD Red
Pocahontas Blue

Humboldt Pink
Storm Lake Silver

FD Gold
Royal

FD Black
FD Silver

FD Gold
FD Gold

FD Black
FD Gold

2,824
2,704
2,698
2,666
2,537
2,229
2221

281
279

270
268

259
257

255
240

241
222

239
211

223
195

187
165



Week :1

Week :2

Week :3

Week :4

Week :5

Week :6

Week :7

Winner

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

STORBAKKEN, MARSHA

First Place
Second Place

First Place
Second Place

First Place
Second Place

First Place
Second Place

First Place
Second Place

First Place
Second Place

First Place

45 Cal Aggregate Awards
STERN, KENT Expert
KRUSE, JASON Expert
BACON, LES Master
LAUGHLIN, JACK Marksman
PETERSON, DAVID Sharpshooter
SCHLEUGER, BRENT Marksman
SIMPSON, GERALD TH Marksman

.45 Cal Iron Sight Award

45 Female Shooter Award

Expert
.45 Cal Weekly Awards

STERN, KENT Expert
BLEUER, BRIAN Master
GIMER, MIKE Expert
KRUSE, JASON Expert
BACON, LES Master
SCHLEUGER, BRENT Marksman
LAUGHLIN, JACK Marksman
MARTIN, DOUGLAS Marksman
PETERSON, DAVID Sharpshooter
MILLER, GUY Marksman
SANDHOLM, BRENT Sharpshooter
SIMPSON, GERALD TH Marksman
MILLER, JAKE Unclassified

Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - .45 Cal Awards

Humboldt Red
Storm Lake Silver
Humboldt Red
FD Gold

Storm Lake Silver
FD Gold

FD Silver

Humboldt Red
Pocahontas Blue

FD Black
Storm Lake Silver

Humboldt Red
FD Gold

FD Gold
FD Black

Storm Lake Silver
FD Gold

FD Black
FD Silver

FD Gold

649

2,695
2,663
2,654
2,315
2,208
2,161
2,069

288
286

270
269

263
240

250
232

216
201

257
231

198



Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - Shooter Total Score

Shooter Name
KRUSE, JASON
STERN, KENT
BACON, LES
PETERSON, DAVID
SCHLEUGER, BRENT
LAUGHLIN, JACK
SIMPSON, GERALD
SANDHOLM, BRENT
HARROLD, CHUCK
MILLER, GUY
BACON, DIANE
JOHNSON, DUSTIN
MILLER, JAKE
FLEMING, JOE
MARTIN, DOUGLAS
OLSON, TODD
HOWLAND, ROGER
OWEN, JOHN
HECKERT, STEVE
NICHOLS, DALE A
DAVIS, EARL
OLSON, JOSH
GRIEME, BILL
HARTSOCK, MICK
FAINE, JIM
CLAYBURG, TOM
PERRY, ADAM
STORBAKKEN, MARSHA
NELSON, ROGER
DOYEL, TODD
GUTEL, BRENT
HOLDEN, BILL
KRUG, DALE
DAVIS, JON
ROSA, RUTH
GERNHART, CHUCK
MAURER, KEVIN
SHEDENHELM, RODNEY
WHITING, ANDREW

Classification

Expert
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
TH Marksman
Sharpshooter
Master
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert
Unclassified
TH Expert
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Expert
Sharpshooter
TH Expert
TH Marksman
TH Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Shots Fired

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,140
1,200
1,200
1,080
900
1,200
900
900
1,140
840
1,080
780
780
720
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
630
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Slow Fire

3,438
3,433
3,393
2,891
2,855
2,839
2,856
2,712
2,602
2,476
2,338
2,255
2,107
2,282
2,104
1,915
1,821
1,823
1,831
1,772
1,730
1,746
1,666
1,644
1,641
1,671
1,548
1,601
1,586
1,607
1,555
1,605
1,502
1,592
1,504
1,525
1,516
1,526
1,486

Timed Fire

3,762
3,748
3,785
3,467
3,337
3,422
3,175
3,031
2,868
2,732
2,752
2,670
2,565
2,445
2,529
2,255
2,109
2,074
1,958
1,950
1,910
1,860
1,869
1,857
1,854
1,823
1,870
1,826
1,784
1,758
1,811
1,773
1,763
1,759
1,762
1,745
1,749
1,716
1,721

Rapid Fire
3,754

3,723
3,699
3,334
3,328
3,210
3,133
3,058
2,884
2,761
2,731
2,634
2,641
2,485
2,518
2,322
2,072
2,028
1,961
1,948
1,893
1,860
1,890
1,844
1,849
1,814
1,809
1,777
1,803
1,755
1,750
1,734
1,815
1,719
1,753
1,735
1,728
1,719
1,710

4/12/2023

Grand Total

10,954
10,904
10,877
9,692
9,520
9,471
9,164
8,801
8,354
7,969
7,821
7,559
7313
7212
7,151
6,492
6,002
5,925
5,750
5,670
5,533
5,466
5,425
5,345
5,344
5,308
5,227
5,204
5,173
5,120
5,116
5,112
5,080
5,070
5,019
5,005
4,993
4,961
4917



Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - Shooter Total Score

Shooter Name
HOLDEN, VICKI
ZAUGG, GREGORY
WOODLEY, RICK
HILDRETH, RANDY
STORR, PAT
WALQUIST, ALLAN
LAUGHLIN, JOHN
BURGETT, VICK
HARROLD, EMILY
MILLER, JASON
HARRIS, TROY
WELLS, MIKE
MINER, MARY
NOWELL, BOB
KRUSE, AMY

WOOD, MATT
SIMPSON, TOM
WOLFGANG, HOWARD
HEUN, MITCH
HANNA, NIKKI
HANSON, DAN
MILLER, KRYSTAL
RHEAD, GREG
STILWELL, JUDY
GIMER, MIKE
REHNSTROM, JOHN
BLEUER, BRIAN
ERPELDING, PETER
JONES, RHONDA
HANSON, LINDA
FOTH, LINDSAY
RUSSELL, MIKE
KERNS, KEVIN
WINNINGER, DANIEL
SHELLY, TOM
PIERCY, STEVE
SCHOON, TRAVIS
JENSEN, JEFFEREY
HANSON, JOE

Classification

Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
TH Marksman
Expert
Marksman
Master
Marksman
TH Marksman
TH Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
TH Marksman
Marksman

Shots Fired

600
600
600
600
600
600
540
600
540
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
480
600
540
480
420
540
390
600
540
600
600
420
420
360
360
540
240
600
420

Slow Fire

1,345
1,491
1,471
1,462
1,443
1,454
1,402
1,352
1,458
1,323
1,408
1,398
1,358
1,357
1,307
1,187
1,153
1,405
1,169
1,125
1,225
1,074
1,241
1,117
1,156
1,177
1,187
951
889
833
710
819
850
807
688
737
593
145
150

Timed Fire

1,759
1,691
1,685
1,662
1,660
1,633
1,644
1,665
1,605
1,601
1,551
1,655
1,557
1,557
1,619
1,588
1,557
1,498
1,464
1,499
1,439
1,387
1,418
1,364
1,308
1,314
1,249
1,294
1,222
1,206
1,114
1,071

932

955

861

920

690

171

165

Rapid Fire
1,765

1,686
1,671
1,676
1,631
1,631
1,645
1,666
1,571
1,661
1,594
1,446
1,575
1,607
1,492
1,603
1,610
1,341
1,580
1,588
1,445
1,603
1,323
1,294
1,292
1,234
1,231
1,348
1,282
1,266
1,152
1,027

952

958

940

813

689

181

150

4/12/2023

Grand Total

4,869
4,868
4,827
4,800
4,734
4,718
4,691
4,683
4,634
4,585
4,553
4,499
4,490
4,421
4,418
4378
4,320
4244
4213
4212
4,109
4,064
3,982
3,775
3,756
3,725
3,667
3,593
3,393
3,305
2,976
2,917
2,734
2,720
2,489
2,470
1,972

497

465



Two Rivers Pistol League 2023 Season - Shooter Total Score 4/12/2023

Shooter Name Classification Shots Fired Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Grand Total

Total Number Of Shooters: 78





